
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 9 Entrants

32 Gene Jack 90
24 Patrick Wesolowski 87
22 Andrew Busalacchi 87
15 Baha Nasif 85
33 Paul Turner 82
14 Michael Martin 79
17 Leroy Pettis 77
21 Mary Krentz 76
16 Mark Bachhuber 75

Class AA 3 Entrants

11 Jack Renner 79
10 David Feivor 76

2 Shawn Carlson 71

Class A 2 Entrants

23 Christopher Lamm 81
7 Justin Gahan 68

Class B 3 Entrants

8 Greg Kallberg 81
6 Pete Lorge 62

31 Kevin Hopfensperger 57

Class C 2 Entrants

3 Jon Clark 76
4 James Kilsdonk 67

Class D 5 Entrants

18 Jon Vanderpoel 78
34 Scott Klug 74

5 Calvin Malueg 73
1 David Higley 68

35 Mathilda Golding 57
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class E 2 Entrants

9 Thomas Neumann 65
12 Thomas Felts 65

Hunters 9 Entrants

29 Marc Larson 75
13 Kevin Lassee 75
25 Ken Mcnamer 67
28 Don Spranger 60
19 Bart Amenson 59
26 Mike Pedersen 58
27 Chuck Meyer 54
30 Cory GOTTLIEB 53
20 Eric Dalebroux 39
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 2 Entrants

21 Mary Krentz 76
35 Mathilda Golding 57
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 0 Entrants
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 0 Entrants
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 8 Entrants

22 Andrew Busalacchi 87
8 Greg Kallberg 81

14 Michael Martin 79
17 Leroy Pettis 77

5 Calvin Malueg 73
9 Thomas Neumann 65
6 Pete Lorge 62

31 Kevin Hopfensperger 57
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 6 Entrants

32 Gene Jack 90
24 Patrick Wesolowski 87
11 Jack Renner 79
10 David Feivor 76
21 Mary Krentz 76
16 Mark Bachhuber 75
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 2 Entrants

1 David Higley 68
12 Thomas Felts 65
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Legacy 0 Entrants
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